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EKG-10001A

integrated; IEC, DB15M-Din3.0

EKG-10001B

EKG-10001C

AT-1

EKG-10001D

EKG-10001E

EKG-10001F

EKG-10001G

EKG-10001H

integrated; AHA,DB15M-snap end

>

A

EKG-10001I

ecg trunk cable, 10 leads, IEC; use
with EKG-10010D. Etc

EKG-10001J

ecg trunk cable, 10 leads, AHA color;
use with EKG-10010L, etc.

HP

Philips EKG cable

Schiller ECG: AT-102, CS-200, Cardiovit AT-
10 plus, AT-104 PC, AT-110

Schiller: AT1 ,AT2, AT3, AT5, AT6, AT10,
AT60,AT104 PC,CS100,CS6, CS 6/12,AT4,
AT104, AT101, AT102; Avionics(Del Mar):
910/ 920/ 930/ 940 / 942 / 950 / 960 /
970 / 980

Custo-med: Custo-norm

Cardioline: E1, E1R, E;Delta 3; Delta 300;
C3

Cardiorapid: K11, K111, K112, K131, K31,
K33, K36

Cardiotek: EP Tracer

Dr Lee: ECG-310A; ECG-310B;

Del mar: 910,920,930,940,942,950,
960,970,980

Elettronica Trentina/Carditte: Autoruler
12/1; 12/3; Microruler 12/1; Microruler
12/3; Microtel: Excel 101, Excel 103, Excel
106,

Ergoline: Autoruler, Autoscript 6/12
Cardiette, EK 3003 / 3012, Ergoline
Esaote Biomedica: EKG P120

d|Fidelity: LP 3000

Innomed: Heart Mirrorl, Heart Mirror3;
Heart Mirror3D; Heart Screen 80G,; Heart

"' |Screen 112C; Heart Screen 112D;

Kontron: EKG P80
Progetti: EPG Smarty; EPG Pocket; EPG
Junior; EPG View; EPG 6 View,; EPG Plus;
EPG 612; EPG 13

Reynolds: Cardiotrack 12
Schiller:AT3, AT5, AT6,AT10, AT60,

Part No

OEM
No

Description

Connector Compatibility

EKG-10040A

integrated; IEC, DB15M-Din3.0
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